Spectralon® Diffuse
Color Standards
High Lambertian reflectance over their effective spectral range
Durable
High thermal stability eliminates the need to
rigorously control the temperature in the laboratory.
The slight color change of the standards with
increasing temperature is extremely gradual

sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2021 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14005-000 Rev 02
Specifications and Ordering Information - Standard Sets
Model Number	 Order Number 	 Calibration 	 Diameter	 Included Standards
UCSS-04-010	 AS-01168-060	 N	 1.25 	 red, green, blue, yellow
CSS-04-010 	 AS-01170-060	 Y 	 1.25 	 red, green, blue, yellow
CSS-04-020 	 AS-01178-060	 Y 	 2.00 	 red, green, blue, yellow
CSS-08A-020 	 AS-01178-360	 Y 	 2.00 	 red, green, blue, yellow,
				    cyan, orange, purple, violet
CSS-04A-020 	 AS-01178-460	 Y 	 2.00 	 cyan, orange, purple, violet
Specifications and Ordering Information - Individual Standards
Model Number	 Order Number	 Description
SCS-GN-010	 AS-01167-160	 1” Green, Calibrated 360 – 830 nm
SCS-RD-020	 AS-01175-060	 2” Red, Calibrated 360 – 830 nm
SCS-GN-020	 AS-01175-160	 2” Green, Calibrated 360 – 830 nm
Hemispherical Spectral Reflectance FactorsValue
• �Highly diffuse, eliminating errors due to viewing angle
• ��Consistent reflectance to eliminate gross margins of
color-dependent products